Texland Petroleum
777 Main St. Ste., 3200
Ft. Worth, Texas 76102

Bowen "A" Federal #44 M- 2KX-198s - 3%«
Lea County, New Mexico ' 718 G oo ie”
3o -025- 35N
518 5.18 11/4 2.19 11.33 11.33
970 4.52 1 1.75 7.91 19.24
1507 5.37 1172 2.63 14.10 33.34
1984 4.77 1 1.75 8.35 41.69
2484 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 50.44
2962 478 3/4 1.31 6.27 56.71
3462 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 63.27
3904 442 11/2 2.63 11.60 74.87
4400 496 11/4 2.19 10.85 85.72
4900 5.00 11/4 2.19 10.94 96.66
5400 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 105.41
6020 6.20 1 1.75 10.85 116.26

»

Michael Roghair - G€neral Manager

, 2002 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

; The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the z Q day of

A% TAMME HUGGINS ;
Public

: '* MY COMMISSION EXPIRES |
May 21, 2006 '




